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TIME POSTED    INTERIM

RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Club
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

00 Competition Exposure MCDC JANUARY 17th 2026 CR (Club Riders) - 17/01/2026

477
Lewis
Newton
KEEP SAKE

Judge

01 Prep 1 MCDC JANUARY 17th 2026 CR (Club Riders) - 17/01/2026

793
Nikki Trewin
FANFARE HZ

1 67.667 877+66+6+7+6+77766+ 101.5 67.667 1

Judge C, Julie Hobson

02 Prep 2 MCDC JANUARY 17th 2026 CR (Club Riders) - 17/01/2026

964

Gayle
Manning
MALIBU PARK
LACE TOP

1 1 72.667 8777+877+7+7+7777 109.0 72.667 1

793
Nikki Trewin
FANFARE HZ

1 58.667 566+6+666+6565+5+6 88.0 58.667 2

Judge C, Julie Hobson

03 Prelim 1.1 MCDC JANUARY 17th 2026 CR (Club Riders) - 17/01/2026

740

Janet
Bouwmeester
GRAMAYRE
MAXAMILLION

1 69.000 77+766776+7+6+76+86+777 172.5 69.000 1

964

Gayle
Manning
MALIBU PARK
LACE TOP

1 2 68.200 76+776+77+6+6+7+76+6+776+7 170.5 68.200 2

2634
Gregg Mckee
DUN MANUS
AISLING

2 61.800 66+5566+6+66+6+6+6+6+665+6+ 154.5 61.800 3
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786

Sarah Mifsud
LAWLINGTON
PARK
DIAMONDS N
PEARLS

Judge C, Chris Kelly

04 Prelim 1.2 MCDC JANUARY 17th 2026 CR (Club Riders) - 17/01/2026

964

Gayle
Manning
MALIBU PARK
LACE TOP

1 1 70.714 676+77+6+77+6+8788776+77+6+7 198.0 70.714 1

752

Leanne
Donoghue
DONLEA
GOLD
EDITION

1 70.536 6+6+7877776+76+6+77+7+8776+8 197.5 70.536 2

2634
Gregg Mckee
DUN MANUS
AISLING

2 64.107 66+66+6+766775+66+677+6+667 179.5 64.107 3

Judge C, Julie Hobson

05 Novice 2.1 MCDC JANUARY 17th 2026 CR (Club Riders) - 17/01/2026

752

Leanne
Donoghue
DONLEA
GOLD
EDITION

1 66.923 76+76+7+6+6+6+6+77667+6776+7 174.0 66.923 1

792

Faith Martin
SAMPHIRE
PARK
CASTAN
MATHAN

1 65.000 76+76+666+6+56+6+76+6+6+76+6+7 169.0 65.000 2

786

Sarah Mifsud
LAWLINGTON
PARK
DIAMONDS N
PEARLS

2 56.731 766566655565666+5556+ 147.5 56.731 3

522
Kathleen
Dalitz
AZRAFF AMIR



No Rider/Horse Club
Team
Name

Dressage
Place

Pony
Place

JNR
Place

AAOR
Place

Foundation
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

326
Lisa
Laughton
CHELSEA

1910

Brenda
Scarfe
EAGLEVIEW
ROYAL
CLOVER

Scr

Judge C, Chris Kelly

06 Novice 2.2 MCDC JANUARY 17th 2026 CR (Club Riders) - 17/01/2026

792

Faith Martin
SAMPHIRE
PARK
CASTAN
MATHAN

1 64.844 7676+76+675+765+66+766+6+66+6+67 207.5 64.844 1

326
Lisa
Laughton
CHELSEA

1 60.469 7+6+6+76+75+6+55+565+65+5+656+56+67 193.5 60.469 2

522
Kathleen
Dalitz
AZRAFF AMIR

1910

Brenda
Scarfe
EAGLEVIEW
ROYAL
CLOVER

Scr

Judge C, Julie Hobson

07 Elementary 3.1 MCDC JANUARY 17th 2026 CR (Club Riders) - 17/01/2026

2444
Molly Ellis
BALLYMOUNT
BELIEVE

1 73.000 7+6+77+66+888677776+887+7+876+87+7+8 255.5 73.000 1

2620
Denise Rofe
MM VELETA

2 72.857 87+7+787+7+877+86+6+7+7+7+776+6+76+776+8+ 255.0 72.857 2

794

Tamzine
Ormerod
MYSTIC
REBELLION

3 67.429 76+776+6+77776+56+6+77777+7+76+76+6+7 236.0 67.429 3

Tara Fuller
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2692 CAL KAI
LOUIS
BOUILLOT

Judge C, Julie Hobson

08 Elementary 3.2 MCDC JANUARY 17th 2026 CR (Club Riders) - 17/01/2026

2444
Molly Ellis
BALLYMOUNT
BELIEVE

1 67.000 87+776+6+776+6+5+6+6+6+766+66+66+6+76+6+76+8776+7+ 268.0 67.000 1

2620
Denise Rofe
MM VELETA

2 66.000 76+6+76+6+6+6+6+76+77776666+6+6+66+775+6+76+76+7+ 264.0 66.000 2

794

Tamzine
Ormerod
MYSTIC
REBELLION

3 64.375 6+6+6+76+6+6+6+6666+666+66+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+6+76+6+76+ 257.5 64.375 3

2692

Tara Fuller
CAL KAI
LOUIS
BOUILLOT

Judge C, Chris Kelly


